FAIRFIELD GRACE

, ‘ Check out what’s coming up! ‘

Sunday, March 6™

Lazer Tag and Extreme Bowling

3:00 - 5:30 PM (depart and return to FG UMC)
at Sports Center of CT - cost $20

Mission Trip Payment #1 Due

Sunday, March 13"

Youth Sunday Service
10:00 - 11:30 AM

Saturday, March 19"
Bunny Breakfast
8:00 - 11:00 AM

Sunday, March 20"

Youth Group Meeting
and Midnight Run Preparation
7:00 - 8:30 PM

Sunday, March 27"

Easter Egg Hunt after Service
9:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Sunday, April 3™

Indoor Rock Climbing
2:15 - 5:00 PM (depart and return to FG UMC)
at Rock Climb Fairfield - cost $20
*digital waiver required on Rock Climb Fairfield website

Sunday, April 10™
NO MEETING
Fairfield schools break

Sunday, April 17"

Youth Group Meeting
and Midnight Run Preparation
7:00 - 8:30 PM

Thursday, April 21°

Watch Chris in Little Shop of Horrors

6:30 - 10:00 PM (depart and return to FG UMC)
at Norwalk Community College - FREE!
*over 18 - young adults only

Saturday, April 23™

Midnight Run
5:00 PM - 2:00 AM

T . 7 )

MIDDLE SCHOOL ONLY

Sunday, Mar 13"
Cupcake Wars and Dinner
6:30 - 8:00 PM
Saturday, April 23™

Midnight Run Preparation and Dinner
5:00 - 8:00 PM

OTHER IMPORTANT EVENTS

Sat, Mar 12™ AND Apr 9™

FG UMC Spaghetti Dinner
4:45 - 7:00 PM (4:15 to help for free food!)

Sun, Jul 31°' - Sat, Aug 6™
West Virginia Mission Trip

All information to register is on our website
*this is a change from the original dates posted

Director of Youth Ministries, Lauren Regan

MAR/APR

email: fairfieldgraceumcyouth@gmail.com
phone: 203-339-5152

website: www.fairfieldgrace.org/ministries/youth-ministries g a8




